
11/9/23, 4:03 PM jeffersonHS_2023-2024_Boys_all_wrestling_schedules

https://schools.snap.app/jeffersonHS/athletics/wrestling/b/all 1/2

Jefferson HS

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL WRESTLING

B WRESTLING V

Tue 11/21/2023
6:00
PM

Harlem/ Belvidere Away - Harlem - -

Mon 11/27/2023
5:30
PM

Durand/Auburn Away - Auburn HS - -

Wed 11/29/2023
5:30
PM

Geno Kingston / Marengo Away -
Genoa- Kingston
HS

- -

Thu 11/30/2023
6:00
PM

East Away - East - -

Sat 12/09/2023
9:00
AM

Richmond-Burton Classic Away -
Richmond Burton
HS

- -

Thu 01/04/2024
6:00
PM

Auburn Away - Auburn - -

Sat 01/06/2024
7:00
AM

Polo Tournament Away - Polo Tournament - -

Thu 01/11/2024
6:00
PM

Freeport/Hononegah Away - Freeport - -

Wed 01/17/2024
5:00
PM

Guilford Away - Guilford - -

Thu 01/18/2024
6:00
PM

Boylan Home - MAIN GYM - -

Sat 01/20/2024 TBA Auburn - F/S Conference Away - Auburn - -

Sat 01/27/2024 TBA
Hononegah - Varsity
Conference

Away - Hononegah - -

Sat 02/03/2024 TBA TBD - IHSA Regional Away - TBD - -

B WRESTLING JV

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Sat 11/25/2023
7:30
AM

East HS Tournament -
Freshmen and Girls ONLY

Away - East HS - -

Sat 01/13/2024
9:00
AM

Guilford Jan Jamison Away -
Guilford Jan
Jamison

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


